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AN.- 2024-2025

LIST OF CLASS REPRESENTATIVES - CLASSWISE

SR. CLASS

NO. DIV

1

2

3 SE

4

5 BTECH

ROLL
NAME OF CR

NO

EC1167 GADEKAR DHANANJAY NAMDEV

EC1227 PAWAR ROHAN ANKUSH

EC2016 SAIRAJ SAMIR CHAVAN

EC3063 VAIBHAVI GANGADHAR JADHAV

EC4036 GHORPADE ANJALI KAKASAHEB

CGPA / CET

PERCENTILE

81.81

86.56

8.59

7.83

8.61

MOBILE NO

7020897482

9403714051

8007909580

8380976832

8459520818

CLASS TEACHER

DOD

DR. . L. BHUYAR
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT


